



Free Questions for E20-598 by [braindumpscollection](#)

Shared by [Young](#) on 24-05-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

By default, where are the cache files located on an EMC Avamar Windows backup client?

Options:

- A- C:\Program Files\avs\var
- B- C:\Program Files\avs\var\clientlogs
- C- C:\Program Files\avs\etc
- D- C:\Program Files\avs\bin

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You need to install a multi-node EMC Avamar server. To which location should you copy the Avamar software file?

Options:

- A- Utility node only
- B- Utility node and active data nodes
- C- Utility node, active data nodes, and spare node
- D- Active data nodes only

Answer:

A

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which size Avamar Gen4 node has 100 GBs of SSD storage?

Options:

A- 1.3 TB

B- 2.6 TB

C- 3.9 TB

D- 7.8 TB

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which information must be provided to TrackCustomerMaster@emc.com after the Avamar software has been installed?

Options:

A- Company name

- B- Party ID
- C- Avamar System ID
- D- Avamar cabinet serial number

Answer:

A

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which Information is required when registering an EMC Avamar environment to IBGroup?

Options:

- A- Microcode number
- B- Avamar node sizes
- C- LUN configuration
- D- Avamar license size

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which Avamar Gen4 nodes can be used in multi-node configurations?

Options:

A- 1.3 TB, 3.9 TB

B- 2.6 TB, 3.9 TB

C- 2.6 TB, 7.8 TB

D- 3.9 TB, 7.8 TB

Answer:

D

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which EMC tool provides all the necessary steps, in the correct order, to implement an EMC Avamar server?

Options:

- A- Avamar Procedure Generator
- B- EMC Backup System Sizer
- C- TS-Kit Configuration Guide
- D- TS-Kit Test Plan

Answer:

A

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

The EMC Avamar Procedure Generator expires on a periodic basis, requiring connecting to the EMC network for an update. How often does this happen?

Options:

A- Every four days

B- Every week

C- Every two weeks

D- Every four weeks

Answer:

C

To Get Premium Files for E20-598 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e20-598>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/dell-emc/pdf/e20-598>

